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
BUNGEE BRIDGE JUMPING 

Call 503 520 0303 
www.bungee.com 

Resident Assistant Needed, 
Summer or Fall 

Room and board in private dorm. 
Great (or grad student. Work ap- 
proximately 24 hours per week. 
Must be mature, responsible, hard 
working, supervisory experience 
preferred 343-1255. 

Come to Maine! 
Camp Takajo. a boys camp 

on Long Lake, Naples 
Maine is hiring staff. Don't 

miss this opportunity to 
work at one of the top 
camps in the country. 
June 22 August 22 

Transportation provided 
Positions in: 

• pioneering 
• Basketball 
• Baseball 
• Canoeing 
• Secretary 
• Cooks 
• Soccer 
•Tennis 

• bwimming 
• Sailing 
• Ceramics 
•Woodworking 
• Archery 
• Riflery 
• Radio 
•Video 

| Call Mike Sherbun al 800-250-8252 | 
PAINT CREW AND MAIN- 
TENANCE WORKERS U of 0 
Housing is accepting applications 
lor STUDENT paint crew and main- 
tenance workers. Painting and/or 
maintenance experience preferred. 
These positions are lor summer 
employment beginning June 12, 
1999. Salary $7.00-$7.50 per 
hour. Applications may be picked 
up beginning April 5, 1999 and re- 
turned by 5:00 pm, April 16, 1999. 
Applications available at U of O 
Housing Oftice, 1595 E. 15th, Eu- 
gene, OR. AA/EO/ADA institution 
committed to cultural diversity. 

Camp Counselors needed 
for Outdoor Adventure, Athletics, 
Aquatics and much more in the 

Pocono Mtns. of PA. Gain 
valuable experience while having 

the summer ot a lifetime. 
Call 1-800-533-CAMP or 

email: pinetree@pond.com 
S800 Weekly Potential. Process- 
ing govt, refunds at home! No exp. 

nec. 1-800-696-4779 x. 1511. 
ROOM AND BOARD available in 
exchange for 20 hrs/week help with 
children, house, garden. Beautiful 
setting, nice family. 342-4305 

FLEXIBLE HOURS. Claims pro- 
cessors/ medical. No experience 
necessary. (800) 945-7981. 

WILDLIFE JOBS TO S21.60/HR 
INC. BENEFITS. GAME WAR- 
DENS, SECURITY, MAIN- 
TENANCE, PARK RANGERS. NO 
EXP NEEDED. FOR APP. AND 
EXAM INFO, CALL 1 800-813- 
3585, EXT 6625, 8AM-7PM, 7 
DAYS fds inc. 
SK Watercraft Rentals seeking 
employees for summer employ- 
ment! Openings in Wilsonville, Por- 
tland, and Forest Grove. $8/hr. 
503-284-6447. 

POSTAL JOBS TO S18.35/HR 
INC. BENEFITS, NO EXPERI- 
ENCE, FOR APP. AND EXAM 
INFO, CALL 1 800-813-3585, EXT 
6624,8AM-7PM, 7 DAYS fds,inc 

210 HOUSES FOR RENT 
PETS OK 1bdrm. Vintage house. 
1 mile to UO. $430. Ask for Jake 
342-7728,686-1646. 

Near Downtown 
Nice, restored small 2 bdrm house 
w/garage, part utils, paid, small 
yard, NO DOGS, cats ok. Avail for 
5 months or longer lease. $625 + 

dep. 579-1568. 
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University Housing Presents: 

THE BEST APARTMENT OPPORTUNITIES IN TOWN 
Immediately available at Spencer View family housing 

Only for UO students with children 
For a limited time 

THREE-BEDROOM APARTMENTS 

$565/mo. 
Includes: 

•On-site child care facility 
•Assigned parking 
•Community Activities 
•UO Telecom services 

• Low-cost laundry facilities 
• Playgrounds 
• Ethernet direct to campus 
• Less than 1 mile from campus 

• Close to shopping, schools, and parks 
For applications and information call the University Housing office at 346^1280, or apply 

in person at the Walton Complex on campus on the comer of 15th and Agate. 
AA/EEO/ADA institution committed to cultural diversity. 

215 APARTMENTS (FURNISHED 1 
CHEAP ROOMS $295 

Renovated tratemity house, 
utilities ind. Call 485-8008. 

LARGE, CLEAN, QUIET 
1 bedroom. 1630 Ferry St. Sum- 
mer rates avail. Call 741-0320. 

UNIVERSITY COMMONS APTS 
Brand new, fully furnished, w/d in 
each unit. Individual leases, cov- 
ered bike racks, computer lab, fit- 
ness center & swimming pool. Call 
338-4000 M-F 9-5, sat 10-4. 

Close to Campus! 
Available Now! 

2 bdrms, $500. 343-8545 

CLOSE TO UO 
Studio, 2 & 3 bdrm apts. $400 & 
up. Parking & laundry. 484-9922. 

Dorms too loud? 
Comfortable/ affordable studios, 1 
block from UO. $340 includes utili- 
ties. Rooms avail, now. Contact 
Rob at 465-9058. 
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2 Bdrm. One block from UO, 

on-site laundry. 344-2657. 
www.talray.com. Talray Holdings. 

Huge quiet vintage 2+ bdrm, 
firepl., 381 E. 12th. No pets/ 
smoke. $625, utils inclu. 687-2360. 

Nozama Apartments 
541 E. 19th Ave. 

2 bdrms, on-site parking, near 
campus. $545/mo. 

Jennings & Co. 683-2271. 

1 1/2 BLOCKS FROM CAMPUS 
Studio, separate kitchen, parking, 
on-site laundry. Water, sewer, gar- 
bage paid by owner. $385/mo. Call 
912-1452. 

LANE TOWER -1601 OLIVE ST. 
485-0916 1 Bdrm Avail. 

All utilities paid. 
Take over lease thru 8/31 Avail- 
able 4/15. 1 large bedroom, on 

bus-line, great view w/desk and 
bed. $533/mo includes utilities. 
$350 deposit t $150 clean lee. 
1050 Ferry St. 953-7648. 

2 Blocks to UO! 
2 bedroom. 2 bath apartment. 

Large living room, w/d, dw, park- 
ing, secured entrance. $795/mo. 

Take over lease ASAP. 
Call 485-3703. 

STUDIO. Close to UO Private bath 
& kitchen. $295/mo, $200 summer 
rate. 11th & Patterson. 345-6135 

2 bdrm, Millrace. Walk UO. Laun- 
dry. New windows, (ridge. Quiet 
only.Very nice. $500. 465-9886. 

1 bdrm garden apt. Partially fur- 
nished in quiet SW residential 
neighborhood. Great lor grad stud- 
ent. No pets/smoking. 485-8747. 

1 bdrm apt. One block from cam- 

pus. Nice coudyard setting. $490/ 
mo. No deposit. Call 431-4925. 

Take over our lease! 2 bdrm apt 
avail 4/15. Quiet, gorgeous view ol 
millrace, close to campus, H20/ 
garbage/sewer paid. $200 dep., 
1st 1/2 mo. free. $635/mo. Call 
Katy or Rachel @ 344-6517. 

1149 Ferry St. 

Call for Managers Special 
ICompletely Remodeled! 

New appliances, 
cabinets floors, etc! 
These look great! 

I & 2 bedroom units available 
$525 *625 

Call Anne 349-1225 
or Noel 349-0705, 

915-6185 CeU, 718-0678 pager 

JENNINGS & CO. 
683-2271 24 hr info line 
911 Country CV1) Rd, Suite 150 

stuff in the 
ODE 

Classifieds 
Off The Mark, 
Dilbert, your 
daily horo- 

scope and of 
course, 

the 
crossword. 
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PROSPECT PARK 

464-6553 
Two and three bdrm apartments 
avail. Many amenities plus private 
decks, views, pool, tennis court, 
playground and more. 1710 North- 
view Blvd. (right past 25th and 
Chambers). 
1128 Alder St. Unit A. $595. 2 
bdrm. A stone's throw from cam- 

pus. Month-month. 683-4983. 

225 QUADS 

BRAND NEW 
Super clean quad, hardwood 

floors, microwave, lounge, 
all utilities paid. $295. 

1827 Hams • 343-6000 
1750 Hilyard $195 1st month's 
rent, $245, 2nd & 3rd months on a 
90 day lease. All utilities included. 
Real Estate Northwest 741-2504 

Rent 3 get 1 Free... 
Lease a quad lor 3 months 
and your 4th month is free! 

Furnished, utilities paid. 
Rates $285-$335 

344-2816, 344-2657 
or 338-3102 

Talray Holdings 
ALDER STREET QUADS 

2 minutes to class. Clean, quiet, 
laundry. 1360 Alder St. $275 mo. 

345-5949. 

MOVE IN BOM'S* 
Sundial Quads 
430 E. 15th Ave. 

All utilities pakl Comfortable living 
Affordable rent laundry facility 
Near campus Off street parking 

On site manager 
Rent is $2 75/mo. Month to Month 
or lease (lease ending 7/31/99) 

*$100 mow in bonus applies to signing a lease 
Call Steve Mitchell (res. mgr.) 68A-8287 

wevkdayVwcvkends 2a hr answering machine 
or Noel at 349-0705.915-6185 (cell). 

718-0678 (pager) 

I JENNINGS & CO. 
683*2271 24 hr info line 
911 Country Club Rd., Suite 150 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 
Less than block to UO Large 
room in 3 bdrm, 1 bath apt. Park- 
ing garage, laundry facilities, $248 

Better Property Management 
461-0199. 

TWO WEEKS FREE RENT. 
Near UO, upstairs room in great 
house. New carpet. $275/mo. 

343-6000 

Room for rent in Ducks Village 
Apt. $230/mo. until completion of 
lease 6/19/99. Matt 346-9876. 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
Share 2 bdrm 18th & Alder. 2 1/2 
mo. lease, low sum. rates, fire- 
place, dw. 686-3089. 

1 bdrm avail, in 3 bdrm house. 
Yard, garage, w/d, dishwasher. 
$300/mo + 1/3 util. 345-2893. 
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